Table 62 Number of faculty and staff members participating international activities, 2007
Interview abroad
	Year
	Total
	Field work and interviewing
	Research conducting
	Lecturing
	Paper publications
	Attending conferences
	Contests participation
	Others

	2007
	4317
	875
	246
	47
	177
	2612
	274
	86


Receiving Guest
	Year
	Total
	Field work and interviewing
	Research conducting
	Lecturing
	Attending conferences
	Others

	2007
	1060
	446
	71
	10
	402
	131


International activity（Speech、Conferences、participation）

	Year
	Total

	2005
	82

	2006
	105

	2007
	206


